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July 2021

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1

6:00 Capture the
Flags Around the
Pond!

10

7:00 The
Queens of
Paradise! -
SOLD OUT

11

12

8:00 Town Hall
closed due to July
Holiday

13

14

12:00 Summer 2021
Fitness Class
Registration

17

12:30 The
Main Event -
A Concert in
Paradise
Park! - SOLD
ouT

1:00 Avalon
Dragon &
Rock Island
Dragons
Demo

18

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30
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