July 2021

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
				1 6:00 Capture the Flags Around the Pond!	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	7:00 The Queens of Paradise! - SOLD OUT
11	8:00 Town Hall closed due to July Holiday	13	14 12:00 Summer 2021 Fitness Class Registration	15	16	17 12:30 The Main Event - A Concert in Paradise Park! - SOLD OUT 1:00 Avalon Dragon & Rock Island Dragons Demo
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	

https://events.paradise.ca